
Äldre Herrveteran 11 Startande

1 Lars Göran Flink 3504 SM
2 Mälardalens TF 2376 SM
3 Ove Andersson Silverfiskarna 2294 SM
4 Mälardalens TF 1842
5 Silverfiskarna 1558
6 Mälardalens TF 1270
7 Gunnar Jansson Mälardalens TF 912
8 Sören Eriksson Fagersta AFK 666
9 Kent Löfgren Silverfiskarna 538

10 Ingvar Berglind 476
11 270

Damveteraner 8 Startande

1 3512 SM
2 Tant Gunilla Öberg Mälardalens TF 1588 SM
3 Gunilla Bengtsson Mälardalens TF 1562 SM
4 Barbro Andersson Mälardalens TF 960
5 Katarina Ryd Mälardalens TF 354
6 282
7 Eva Gustafsson Mälardalens TF 234
8 Magdalena Filipsson Mälardalens TF 150

Äldre Damveteraner 4 Startande

1 Marianne Sjödin Mälardalens TF 2258 SM
2 Elsie Löfgren Silverfiskarna 844 SM
3 Mälardalens TF 444 SM
4 Barbro Lindstedt Mälardalens TF 240

Herrveteraner 10 startande

1 Håkan Jansson 2704 SM
2 Fagersta AFK 2376 SM
3 Leif Carlsson 1830 SM
4 Fagersta AFK 1654
5 Sune Öberg Mälardalens TF 1640
6 Kent Stenberg Mälardalens TF 1148
7 Peder Sundström Mälardalens TF 1056
8 Ola Roos Fagersta AFK 1006
9 Mälardalens TF 848

10 Anders Lindkvist Mälardalens TF 392

Herrseniorer 7 Startande

1 Pierre Welander Mälardalens TF 3754 SM
2 Mikael Engvall Mälardalens TF 2932 SM
3 Greger Eriksson Silverfiskarna 2798 SM
4 Stefan Olsson Silverfiskarna 1398
5 Mälardalens TF 1318
6 Isac Berglind 1056
7 Magnus Andersson 756

Sturefiskarna
Onni Riihimäki

Pentti Mäkelä
Hans Kärrman
Taisto Paananen

Sturefiskarna
Jan Olov Lööv Sturefiskarna

Sylvia Kärrman

Lola Carlsson Sturefiskarna

Eila Riihimäki

Sturefiskarna
Kent Liljeberg

Sturefiskarna
Håkan Swahn

Erkki Lyly

Jimmi Bornström
Sturefiskarna
Sturefiskarna



.



Herrveteraner 3 startande

1 Fagersta AFK 2376 SM
1654

Sören Eriksson 666
4696

2 Mälardalens TF 1 Sune Öberg 1640
Peder Sundström 1056
Gunnar Jansson 912

3608

3 Mälardalens TF 2 Kent Stenberg 1148
Ola Roos 1006

848
3002

Äldre Herrveteraner 3 startande

1 Mälardalens TF 1 2376 SM
1842
1270
5488

2 Silverfiskarna Ove Andersson 2294
1558

Kent Löfgren 538
4390

3 Lars Göran Flink 3504
Ingvar Berglind 476

270
4250

Äldre Damveteraner 1 Startande

1 Mälardalens TF 1 444 SM
Barbro Lindstedt 240

684

Damveteraner 2 Startande

1 Mälardalens TF Tant Gunilla Öberg 1588 SM
Gunilla Bengtsson 1562
Elsie Löfgren 844

3994

2 Mälardalens TF Barbro Andersson 960
Katarina Ryd 354
Magdalena Filipsson 150

1464

Kent Liljeberg
Håkan Swahn

Erkki Lyly

Onni Riihimäki
Pentti Mäkelä
Taisto Paananen

Hans kärrman

Sturefiskarna

Jan Olov Lööv

Eila Riihimäki



Herrseniorer 3 Startande

1 Silverfiskarna Pierre Welander 3754 SM
Greger Eriksson 2798
Stefan Olsson 1398

7950

2 Mälardalens TF Lag 1 Mikael Engvall 2932
Magnus Andersson 756
Anders Lindkvist 392

4080

3 Leif Carlsson 2376
Isak berglind 1056

282
3714

Sturefiskarna

Lola Carlsson
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